 Lighting Up a New World
Sheenly Lighting Co., Ltd.                 email:sales@sheenly.com               http://www.sheenly.com
R380
Features
 Diameter 380mm
 Modern, stylish and Innovative design
 Uniform light output
 Durable with life span over 50,000 hours

Sheenly Lighting Co., Ltd.                 email:sales@sheenly.com               http://www.sheenly.com
Dimension and Illumination Diagram
Ordering Information
Sheenly Class Watt CCT Model Finishing Options
SL=Sheenly
Lighting
PAN=Panel 18W
25W
WW=3000 ±200K
NW=4000 ±250K
DW=5000 ±300K
PW=5700 ±350K
R40 White
Part Number Power CCT Lumen Output Beam Dimension
SL-PAN-18W-WW-R40
18W
3000 ±200K 1800
120° D380*13.5 mm
SL-PAN-18W-NW-R40 4000 ±250K 2000
SL-PAN-18W-DW-R40 5000 ±300K 2100
SL-PAN-18W-PW-R40 5700 ±350K 2150
SL-PAN-25W-WW-R40
25W
3000 ±200K 2300
SL-PAN-25W-NW-R40 4000 ±250K 2500
SL-PAN-25W-DW-R40 5000 ±300K 2600
SL-PAN-25W-PW-R40 5700 ±350K 2650
Accessory
Shanghai Sheenly Lighting Co., Ltd.
No. 2755 SanLu Road, Minhang District Shanghai 201112, China
Tel: (+86)-21-6411 3138 Fax: (+86)-21-6411 3862